Pos.-Nr.

10

1

12

Prod. Beschreibung

Montageplatte

Temperaturwahlgriff

Rosette

Druckknopfbetatigung

Kartusche

Thermostat-Kompaktkartusche 3/4°

Ruckflussverhinderer

Dichtung

Steckschlussel

GROHE TurboStat Kartusche 3/4"

Vorabsperrung

Universal-Verlangerungsset

Bestell-nr.

48362000

49029000

49037000

48361000

48359000

49028000

49085000

48360000

49059000*

49003000*

1405300M*

14048000*



